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Quarterly Issues/Programs List

KHTS provides its listeners with programming and public service announcements
that address issues of concern to our local community. Among the issues

determined to be of most concern to the community during the preceding

calendar quarter were:

Section I

LOCAL PROGRAMMING

Section I lists regularly-scheduled and special programs that represent the

station's issue-responsive programming providing the most significant

treatment of the issues listed above for the calendar quarter.

ISSUE PR??TLE / DESCRIPTION GUEST DATE/TIME DURATION
COMMUNITY , ,
Distracted CONNECTION gi:EEZitzgediiigi oind
Drivin SHOW 1-gur|[Z 5=7o° =% “r7vii9 J. Garner, [07/02/2023|| 1,q. 49
Historg,o 123~ im actpof our K. Davis 06:01 AM '
! DISTRACTED Inge endence
DRIVING p :
COMMUNITY co-
géiiiING & g;ggEg?igi STOPPING CYBER FOUNDER, 07/09/2023 029:49
BULLYING; TEEN SUICIDE |[[DAVID'S 06:01 AM :
SUICIDE '23-CYBER LEGACY FO
BULLYING
COMMUNLTY Discuss the work Global
GLOBAL CONNECTION Citizen does to
CITIZEN SHOW 3-JUL eradicate extreme HuGH 07/16/2023 029:48
'23-GLOBAL EVANS, CEO|l 06:00 AM :
FESTIVAL poverty around the
CITIZEN world
FEST :
COMMUNLTY Discuss issues
Veteran CONNECTION impacting veterans
- 14
Affairs, SHOW 4-JUL from mental health C. Lyle 07/23/2023 029:49
'23-HIRE A 06:00 AM
Mental Healt challenges, health care
VETERAN and employment.;
DAY ploy Ny
Discuss issues
COMMUNITY |[. . \
?echnology & CONNECTION anOlV}ng the rapid Dr. B. 07/30/2023
information, expansion of AI and Kosko, Dr. 029:50
. SHOW 5 - 06:01 AM
Wil global shark G. Skomal
JULY '23 .
conservation efforts.
COMMUNITY ||Discuss issues
CONNECTION|lregarding veteran€ps K. Sheren,
X?Ee?anos SHOW 1 - |[affairs, weather trends|R. 08/06/2023|| oo o0
. i}llrs' o |Rve 2023 Jlana Stagich, 06:01 AM :
eather, PTSD technology/generational|Dr. J.
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NORTH PARK
VAUDEVILLE

COMMUNITY
CONNECTION
SHOW 2-AUG
'23-
COMMUNITY
THEATER

COMMUNITY THEATER;
NORTH PARK VAUDEVILLE;
AFFORDABLE HEALTHCARE;
TRUECARE

08/13/2023
06:00 AM

029:

50

SUICIDE
PREVENTION

COMMUNITY
CONNECTION
SHOW 4-AUG
'23-
SUICIDE
PREVENTION

Discuss
Veterans/service
members and national
Suicide Prevention
Month.

J. Lane

08/27/2023
06:02 AM

029:

49

SUPPORT

MARINE CORP

COMMUNITY
CONNECTION
SHOW 1-SEP
'23-MARINE
CORP
SUPPORT

MARINE CORPS SUPPORT;
ALZHEIMERS ASSN; MCRD
MUSEUM;

ALZHEIMERS
ASSN OF
SAN DIEGO

09/03/2023
06:00 AM

029:

48

9/11

Remembrance

COMMUNITY
CONNECTION
SHOW 2-SEP
'23-CARING
FOR FIRST
RE

Remembering 9/11 and
pushing to create
health care legislation
passed for its
emergency responders.

D. Paine,
J. Feal

09/10/2023
06:01 AM

029:

50

AMERICA'S
AIR SHOW

COMMUNITY
CONNECTION
SHOW 3-SEP
'23-
AMERICA'S
ATR SHOW

AMERICA'S AIR SHOW;
MCAS MIRAMAR; LARGEST
MILITARY AIR SHOW IN
THE NATION; MIRAMAR AIR
SHOW

COL. MARTY
BEDELL

09/17/2023
06:00 AM

029:

50

TREVOR
RIGGEN

COMMUNITY
CONNECTION
SHOW 4-SEP
'-CHILD
SAFETY

CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY;
EXTREME WEATHER
DISATERS; AMERICA'S
CRITICAL BLOOD SUPPLY
SHORTAGE

ANNE
CARLSON

09/24/2023
06:01 AM

029:

35

Section II lists the network-provided
the station broadcast during the preceding calendar quarter that addresses

Section II

NETWORK (and/or SYNDICATED) PROGRAMMING

community issues.

(and/or syndicated)

programming that

ISSUE

PROGRAM / TITLE

DESCRIPTION

DATE/TIME

DURATION

|(Insert network and/or syndicator-provided programs lists here.)

Section III

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS
Section III lists public service announcements that the station broadcast
during the preceding calendar quarter that address community issues.

ISSUE ORGANIZATION OR TITLE DURATION RUNS
|COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT |[9/11 NATIONAL DAY OF SERVICE || 000:29 || 9 |
|COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT |[9/11 NATIONAL DAY OF SERVICE || 000:29 || 5 |
|COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT |[ADDICTION AND MENTAL HEALTH || 000:30 | 12 |
|COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT |[sLoBAL cITIZEN || 000:30 | 12 |




[DOMESTIC VIOLENCE |[NO MORE.ORG || 000:30 | 14 |
|GLOBAL CITIZEN |[sLoBAL cITIZEN || 000:30 || 4 |
IMENTORSHIP & VOLUNTEERING |[EBIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS || 000:30 | 8

INO KID HUNGRY |[NO KID HUNGRY || 000:29 | 7 |
INO KID HUNGRY |[NO KID HUNGRY || 000:29 | 7 |
ITRAVEL AND SAFETY |[NHTSA || 000:29 | 14 |




